
University Assessment Committee: Membership Information for the 2014 - 2015 Academic Year 
 
 
  Member:                    Representing:              E-mail address:                        Phone:           Mail to:                            

Emily Berg Institutional Research & 
Analysis 

emily.a.berg@ndsu.edu 1-8263 Morrill Hall 211B 

Jeff Boyer Sci. & Math – Deans Office jeffrey.boyer@ndsu.edu 1-5953 Minard 202B 

Ann Clapper Distance & Continuing Educ. ann.clapper@ndsu.edu 1-9772 FLC 210C 

Julie Garden-
Robinson 

NDSU Extension Service julie.garden-
robinson@ndsu.edu 

1-7187 E Morrow Lebedeff 351 

Brenda Hall HDE brenda.hall@ndsu.edu 1-8077 SGC C115 

Kelly Hoyt Accreditation and Assessment kelly.hoyt@ndsu.edu 1-6671 Morrill 213 

Beth Ingram Provost beth.ingram@ndsu.edu 1-7331 Old Main 103 

Joe Mike Jones Business – Management and 
Marketing 

joseph.jones@ndsu.edu 1-7690 Barry Hall 320 

Jeremy Penn Student Affairs jeremy.penn@ndsu.edu 1-5210 Wellness Ctr 170 

Larry Peterson Accreditation and Assessment larry.r.peterson@ndsu.edu  1-8824 Morrill 213B 

Scott Pryor Ag., Food Systems & Natural 
Resources 

scott.pryor@ndsu.edu 1-7274 Ag & Biosystems 
Engineering 104 

Shafiqur Rahman ABEN s.rahman@ndsu.edu 1-8351 Morrill 206 

Brandy Randall (for 
Dean Wittrock) 

Graduate & Interdisciplinary 
Studies 

brandy.randall@ndsu.edu 1-8742 E Morrow Lebedeff 
283C 

Amy Rupiper Taggart General Education Committee amy.rupipertaggart@ndsu.edu 1-7148 Minard 318E48 

Elizabeth Skoy Health Professions elizabeth.skoy@ndsu.edu 1-5669 Sudro 118E 

Melissa Vosen 
Callens 

AHSS – Deans Office melissa.vosen@ndsu.edu 1-7815 Minard 204G 

 Undergraduate Student shndsu.edu   

 Graduate Student ch@ndsu.edu   
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